Hosted by: York High School

Place
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Name
Matthew Kroscher
Adam Sousa
Ben Kowalski
Matt Hyatt
Louie Solovy
Kurt Lawrence
Tyler Collins
Charlie Cripe
Grant Baucom
Marc Le
John Gil
Dom Milazzo
Jake Anderson
Will Ferro
Tim Steves
Carson Bernett
Lucas Absler
David Rasmussen
Anthony Hyatt
Ryan Rettig
Danny Less

Scorza Invite

Saturday, April 14, 2018
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Floor Pommel . Parallel
School Ex. Horse Rings Vault Bars
Deerfield 27.500 (1) 24.400 () 26.700 (1 26.250 (1) 26.400
York 26.800 ) 20.600 ) 26.600 2 25.775 * 25.100
Mundelein 27.000 @ 22.900 @ 23.600 @ 26.050 @ 25.000
Willowbrook 25700 (& 21.000 () 24.700 () 25.450 ) 24.700
Highland Park 25.300 ™ 21.700 @ 22.500 @ 24.400 © 23.400
Rolling Meadows 26.100 4 19.950  23.000 ) 23.700 ™ 22.000
Glenbard East 25.800 ) 18.100 ¢ 20.700 (® 24.050 (& 22.100
Hersey 25.100 & 9.800 (o 21.000 (n 22.050 & 21.300
Stevenson 23.400 ® 11.800 & 14.200 ® 20.900 ® 15.700
All - Around
School FX PH Rings Vaulit PB
Deerfield 9.200 2 8.700 ¢ 8.700 (5 8.900 3 9.400
Willowbrook 9.100 4 7.700 & 9.100 = 9.150 (; 9.400
Rolling Meadows 9.600 ¢y 8.750  8.100 (5 8.300 ) 8.600
Highland Park  8.800 (1) 8.600 ¢ 8.100 & 9.000  8.300
Deerfield 8.900 « 8.800 (1, 8.400 (» 8.400 (15 8.400
Mundelein 8.100 (19) 8.300 (6) 8.000 (10} 8.550 (10) 8.500
Mundelein 9.200 2 8.400 sy 8.700 » 8.700 ¢ 8.400
York 9.000 ¢ 7.800 (n 7.600 (15 8.350 (15 8.300
Deerfield 9.000 %) 6.900 (9) 8.500 (5) 8.600 (8) 8.600
Glenbard East 8.900 ) 6.500 (1 8.500
York 8.300 15y 6.700 15y 9.500 ()
York 9.100 (4) 6.100 (15) 7.700 (11) 8.600 (8) 7.400 (14) 8.450 (8)
York 8.700 (12) 6.000 ey 7.700 i1y 8.650 7y 7.800 (12y 7.850 (13
Mundelein 9.100 (4) 5.900 (17) 6.900 (18) 8.800 (5) 8.100 (1) 7.900 (12)
Highland Park 7.700 (21) 6.700 (10) 7.100 (16) 8.400 (13) 7.800 (12) 6.600 (16)
Mundelein 8.700 12y 6.200 149y 6.700 (19 8.200 17y 7.400 (14 7.000 (19
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Total
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48.950
48.525
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44.300
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38.800
34.300



Hosted by: York High School
Floor Exercise
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Name
Ben Kowalski
Michael Norwesh
Tyler Collins
Matthew Kroscher
Dom Milazzo
Adam Sousa
Will Ferro
Charlie Cripe
Grant Baucom
Marc Le
Louie Solovy
Matt Hyatt
Colton Kamysz
0] Miles
Jake Anderson
Carson Bernett
Isaiah Lewis
Lucas Absler
John Gil
Ryan Rettig
Justin Loeung
Danny Less
David Rasmussen
Kurt Lawrence
David Lima
Sam Ricchetti
Cameron Kasper
Simon David
Anthony Hyatt
Nick Torrez
Mark Lozovnoy
Tim Steves
Jason Masters
John Rayo
Anthony Lang
Damian Charczuk
Alec Fradin
Ricky Kane
Raquan Minor
Alex Bryant
Ed Pojman
Phil Campbell
Ryan Galin

School
Rolling Meadows
Deerfield
Mundelein
Deerfield
York
Willowbrook
Mundelein
York
Deerfield
Glenbard East
Deerfield
Highland Park
Hersey
Glenbard East
York
Mundelein
Willowbrook
Highland Park
York
Rolling Meadows
Hersey
Stevenson
Rolling Meadows
Mundelein
Glenbard East
Willowbrook
Hersey
York
Highland Park
Rolling Meadows
Stevenson
Highland Park
Rolling Meadows
Glenbard East
Stevenson
Hersey
Deerfield
Willowbrook
Highland Park
Stevenson
Glenbard East
Willowbrook
Stevenson

Scorza Invite
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Pommel Horse

Name
Louie Solovy
Ben Kowalski

Matthew Kroscher
Matt Hyatt
Tyler Collins
Kurt Lawrence
Charlie Cripe
Adam Sousa
Cooper Ross
Grant Baucom
John Gil
Tim Steves

Marc Le

Lucas Absler
Brendan Bailey
Carson Bernett

Dom Milazzo

Alec Fradin
Jake Anderson

John Rayo
Will Ferro

Ryan Rettig
Josh Bragado
Anthony Hyatt

Ed Pojman
Saad Omar
Shane Samuel
David Rasmussen
Matt Byrne
Colin Donaldson

Kaleb Sena
Haroun Aldaas

Danny Less
Tommy Meyer

Shivam Patel

Jake Kadz
Ryan Galin

School

Deerfield
Rolling Meadows
Deerfield
Highland Park
Mundelein
Mundelein
York
Willowbrook
Willowbrook
Deerfield
York
Highland Park
Glenbard East
Highland Park
Willowbrook
Mundelein
York
Deerfield
York
Glenbard East
Mundelein
Rolling Meadows
Deerfield
Highland Park
Glenbard East
Willowbrook
York
Rolling Meadows
Hersey
Willowbrook
Hersey
Glenbard East
Stevenson
Stevenson
Rolling Meadows
Stevenson
Stevenson

Saturday, April 14, 2018

Score
8.800
8.750
8.700
8.600
8.400
8.300
7.800
7.700
7.000
6.900
6.700
6.700
6.500
6.400
6.300
6.200
6.100
6.100
6.000
6.000
5.900
5.800
5.700
5.600
5.600
5.500
5.400
5.400
5.000
4.800
4.800
4.500
4.400
4.000
4.000
3.400
2.500



Scorza Invite

Hosted by: York High School Saturday, April 14, 2018

Still Rings Vault
Pl. Name School Score Pl Name School Score
1 John Gil York 9. 5002\ 1 Adam Sousa Willowbrook 9.150
1 Clayton Petrasek Deerfield 9. 500)\ 2 Matt Hyatt Highland Park 9.000
3 Kelvin Stevens York 9.400 . 3 Matthew Kroscher Deerfield 8.900
4 Adam Sousa Willowbrook 9. 100/\ 4 Marc Le Glenbard East 8.850
5 Tyler Collins Mundelein 8.700 )\ 5 Will Ferro Mundelein 8.800
5 Matthew Kroscher Deerfield 8.700 )\ 6 Michael Norwesh Deerfield 8.750
7 Daniel Lopez Egan Willowbrook 8.600 )\ 7 Tyler Collins Mundelein 8.700
8 Marc Le Glenbard East 8.500 )\ 8 Jake Anderson York 8.650
8 Grant Baucom Deerfield 8.500 >\ 9 Dom Milazzo York 8.600
10 Tyler Harris Hersey 8.400 > 9 Grant Baucom Deerfield 8.600
10 Louie Solovy Deerfield 8. 400)\ 11 Kurt Lawrence Mundelein 8.550
12 Ben Kowalski Rolling Meadows 8. 100)\ 12 John Gil York 8.525
12 Matt Hyatt Highland Park 8. 100)\ 13 David Rasmussen Rolling Meadows 8.500
14 Kurt Lawrence Mundelein 8.000 o 14 Alec Fradin Deerfield 8.450
15 Dom Milazzo York 7.700 )\ 15 Tim Steves Highland Park 8.400
15 Jake Anderson York 7.700 )\ 15 Louie Solovy Deerfield 8.400
15 Nick Torrez Rolling Meadows 7.700 2, 17 Charlie Cripe York 8.350
18 Charlie Cripe York 7. 600,>\ 18 Ben Kowalski Rolling Meadows  8.300
19 Lucas Absler Highland Park 7.300 2\) 18 Justin Loeung Hersey 8.300
19 Josh Bragado Deerfield 7.300 ~ 20 Danny Saldana Willowbrook 8.200
21 David Rasmussen Rolling Meadows 7.200 >, 20 Carson Bernett Mundelein 8.200
22 Tim Steves Highland Park 7.100 )\) 20 O] Miles Glenbard East 8.200
22 Anthony Hyatt Highland Park 7.100 ~ 23 Isaiah Lewis Willowbrook 8.100
24 Brendan Bailey Willowbrook 7.000 \ 24 Daniel Lopez Egan Willowbrook 7.100
25 Will Ferro Mundelein 6.900 )\ 25 Danny Less Stevenson 7.000
26 Carson Bernett Mundelein 6.700 »" 25 Mark Lozovnoy Stevenson 7.000
27 Justin Loeung Hersey 6.600 ~ 25 Lucas Absler Highland Park 7.000
28 Isaiah Lewis Willowbrook 6.500 % 25 John Rayo Glenbard East 7.000
29 Saad Omar Willowbrook 6.400 )x' 29 Colton Rivard Hersey 6.950
30 Ryan Rettig Rolling Meadows 6.200 >\ 30 Ryan Galin Stevenson 6.900
31 John Rayo Glenbard East 6. 1002 30 Ryan Rettig Rolling Meadows  6.900
31 Haroun Aldaas Glenbard East 6.100 > 30 Jason Masters Rolling Meadows  6.900
33 Sam Prange Hersey 6.000 )\ 30 Raquan Minor Highland Park 6.900
33 Ed Pojman Glenbard East 6.000 )\ 34 Sam Ricchetti Willowbrook 6.800
35 Shivam Patel Rolling Meadows 5.100 )x 34 Anthony Hyatt Highland Park 6.800
35 Colton Rivard Hersey 5.100 > 34 Zack Engstrom Hersey 6.800
37 Jake Kadz Stevenson 5.000 }x' 34 Haroun Aldaas Glenbard East 6.800
38 Mark Lozovnoy Stevenson 4,700 2\' 38 Anthony Lang Stevenson 6.700
39 0] Miles Glenbard East 4.600 5, 38 Damian Charczuk Hersey 6.700
40 Danny Less Stevenson 4.500 » 38 David Lima Glenbard East 6.700
41 Damian Charczuk Hersey 4.200 2\' 41 Simon David York 6.600
42 Alex Bryant Stevenson 3.300 X 42 Alex Bryant Stevenson 6.400
43 Ryan Galin Stevenson 2.100 " 43 Colton Kamysz Hersey 6.000
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Hosted by: York High School
Parallel Bars

Pl. Name School

1 Adam Sousa Willowbrook
1 Matthew Kroscher Deerfield

3 Kelvin Stevens York

4 Ben Kowalski Rolling Meadows
4 Grant Baucom Deerfield

6 Kurt Lawrence Mundelein

7 Tyler Collins Mundelein

7 Louie Solovy Deerfield

9 Charlie Cripe York

9 Matt Hyatt Highland Park
11 Brendan Bailey Willowbrook
11 Marc Le Glenbard East
11 Clayton Petrasek Deerfield
14 Will Ferro Mundelein
15 Josh Bragado Deerfield
16 Jake Anderson York

16 Tim Steves Highland Park
18 Niko Nikolich Hersey

19 Dom Milazzo York

19 John Gil York

19 Carson Bernett Mundelein
22 Anthony Hyatt Highland Park
23 Josh Vu Glenbard East
24  Daniel Lopez Egan Willowbrook
24 Lucas Absler Highland Park

26 David Rasmussen

Rolling Meadows

26 Zack Engstrom Hersey

28 Danny Saldana Willowbrook
29 Tyler Harris Hersey

29 Elliott Rico Glenbard East
31 Nick Torrez Rolling Meadows
32 Saad Omar Willowbrook
33 Ryan Rettig Rolling Meadows
34 0] Miles Glenbard East
35 Jake Kadz Stevenson
36 Kaleb Sena Hersey

37 Danny Less Stevenson
38 Alex Bryant Stevenson

Scorza Invite

Score
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Saturday, April 14, 2018

Horizontal Bar

Name School
Kurt Lawrence Mundelein
Charlie Cripe York
Adam Sousa Willowbrook
Matthew Kroscher Deerfield
Matt Hyatt Highland Park
Louie Solovy Deerfield
Grant Baucom Deerfield
Dom Milazzo York
Ben Kowalski Rolling Meadows
John Gil York
Marc Le Glenbard East
Will Ferro Mundelein
Jake Anderson York
Clayton Petrasek Deerfield
Niko Nikolich Hersey
Carson Bernett Mundelein
Tyler Collins Mundelein
Kelvin Stevens York
Tim Steves Highland Park

David Rasmussen
Lucas Absler
Anthony Hyatt

Rolling Meadows
Highland Park
Highland Park

Alec Fradin Deerfield
Daniel Lopez Egan Willowbrook
Ryan Rettig Rolling Meadows

Haroun Aldaas

Glenbard East

Danny Saidana Willowbrook
Tyler Harris Hersey
Cameron Kasper Hersey
0J Miles Glenbard East
Brendan Bailey Willowbrook
John Rayo Glenbard East
Saad Omar Willowbrook
Nick Torrez Rolling Meadows
Danny Less Stevenson
Jason Masters Rolling Meadows
Jake Kadz Stevenson
Alex Bryant Stevenson

Score
9.400
9.200
9.000
8.900
8.800
8.700
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.100
8.000
7.900
7.850
7.500
7.400
7.000
6.900
6.800
6.600
6.500
6.500
6.500
6.100
5.800
5.400
5.300
5.100
5.100
5.000
5.000
4.900
4.900
4.800
4.700
4.500
4.300
3.700
3.000




